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000035625 Roof Replacement 05/24/2024

000047875 Remodel 28,133 08/11/2023

9281 SFR 45,000 01/24/1995

HX Base Yr

190 SW DEREK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,089 119.1960 133.50 278,882 1995 1995 0 0 0 32.25 67.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2014

BAS 524 100 524 47,394

BAS 1,490 100 1,490 134,765

FOP 24 30 7 633

FSP 156 40 62 5,608

PTO 120 5 6 543

2,314 2,089 188,943

BAS= W4 N2 W6 S2 W5 FSP= N12W13 S12 E13$ W13 PTO= N12 W10 S12
E10$ W28 S26 E12 S3 E2S2 E10 N2 E2 FOP= E8 N3 W8 S3$ N3 E8
BAS= S22 E22 N22 W14 N5 W8 S5$ N5 E8 S5 E14 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,410.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,115

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 6 30 180.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 360

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 30 35 1,050.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 11,550

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

8 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,000

9 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

27,025

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


